
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP A SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 3 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 28, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  815.0191

41 M. Lemoine  1015.6602

981 A. Stroupe  315.6753

577 M. Davalos  915.8454

719 V. Friese  915.8595

20 N. Izzi  1315.9166

74 B. Jesseman  916.1047

159 D. Durham  616.1718

125 D. Blair  916.3559

50 W. Hahn  1316.39110

77 S. Clarke  616.40211

61 B. Wharton  1316.47812

34 M. Goerke  216.56513

412 L. Kilbarger  816.73214

304 B. Ripple  416.79115

247 T. Parks  1317.25816

96 T. Wharton  1017.74317

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

981 A. Stroupe  1318.9571

50 W. Hahn  819.0322

41 M. Lemoine  1319.0493

577 M. Davalos  1219.1004

20 N. Izzi  819.2735

377 C. Pourcel  819.3016

34 M. Goerke  619.3947

74 B. Jesseman  619.4058

61 B. Wharton  1119.4639

125 D. Blair  919.70810

96 T. Wharton  1020.08611

159 D. Durham  920.16212

77 S. Clarke  820.21013

304 B. Ripple  420.22214

719 V. Friese  920.24315

412 L. Kilbarger  620.25016

247 T. Parks  421.26217

198 J. Saylor  125.77918

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  615.9311

577 M. Davalos  1216.0432

61 B. Wharton  1316.1703

981 A. Stroupe  1316.2074

41 M. Lemoine  1316.3055

74 B. Jesseman  1016.3306

20 N. Izzi  416.3987

125 D. Blair  716.5428

159 D. Durham  916.7349

34 M. Goerke  1116.80010

412 L. Kilbarger  1016.86011

50 W. Hahn  1116.89512

77 S. Clarke  617.11013

304 B. Ripple  417.46814

96 T. Wharton  1017.55215

719 V. Friese  717.68716

247 T. Parks  418.00117

198 J. Saylor  121.99918

February 28, 2009 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services16:28:17


